
Class:-

Subject:-

Teacher Name:-

Ch.No Name of Chapter
working  

day
Period Topic Month Week

Alphabets

vowels

Things name

Places names

Animals names

Names of young ones

Persons names

Workers names

15

21

17

9

4,5,6

April

May

July

Marigold : 4. Once I saw a little bird, Mittu and the 

yellow mango                                                                          

5. Merry go round and circle

17 17

9

6

12

    Marigold:     1.   A happy child   ,  Three 
little pigs

Grammar : 7.Names of persons                                                

8.Names of workers

Marigold: 2 After a bath       , The bubble, The straw 

and the shoe

Grammar: 4 Names of places                       

                   5 . Names of animals                

       6. Animals and their babies

Marigold: 3.On little kitten, Lalu and Peelu

26

17

2

3

7,8

BAGARIA BAL VIDYA NIKETAN

LAXMANGARH-SIKAR

SYLLABUS & LESSON PLANNER-2022-23

   I

English

MS.Nidhi Joshi

SYLLABUS

Grammar: 1 The Alphabet                                       

                     2.Vowels                                                              

3. Names of things          

1

1,2,3

4,5

2,3

1

1,2

1June

2

1



Noun

Verbs

--ing words

Pronouns 3,4

Adjectives

Adverbs

Prepositions words

 Conjunction words

Interjections words

one and many

Pairs of things

Articles

Arranging Sentences

selection of words

Using is, am, are

15,16,17

TERM - 1

July

November

December

PT-1

23

14

19

12

13

11

6

12

21

25

26

23

18,19,20,21

25

21

25

25

Marigold: 8.A Little Turtle, The tiger and the 

Mosquito

Grammar: 15.Prepositions                                       

                   16.Joining words                                                  

17.Interjections

9,10

22,23,24

12,13,14

Marigold:6.If I were an Apple, Our Tree                                     

7.A Kite, Sundari

Grammar : 12.Words used instead of Nouns                       

13.Describing words                                                             

14. Adverbs

1,2,3

3,4

1,2

3,4,5

Marigold : 9.Clouds , Anandi's Rainbow                                  

10.Flying man, The tailor and his friend

Grammar: 22.Choosing the right words        

       23.Use of is, am, are                                                            

24.Use of was, were

Grammar : 18.One and more than one         

                    19. Pairs of words                                             

                    20.A, An, The                                                  

   21.The Sentence

9,10,11

Grammar: 9.Naming words                               

                   10. Doing words                                                    

11. Picture reading

8

6,7

August

September 

1

1,2

3,4



Using was, were

Using has, have, had

Framing of questions and answers

Term 2

Revision

December

January24

21

PT-2

24

21

25,26

22,23,24

1,2

1,2,3

Grammar: 25 Use of has, have, had         

            26 Questions and Answers

Grammar: 22.Choosing the right words        

       23.Use of is, am, are                                                            

24.Use of was, were


