BAGARIA BAL VIDYA NIKETAN									
LAXMANGARH-SIKAR									
SYLLABUS & LESSON PLANNER-2022-23									
Class:-	I								
Subject:-	English								
Teacher Name:-	MS.Nidhi Joshi								
	SYLLABUS								
Ch.No	Name of Chapter	working day	Period	Торіс	Month	Week			
	M ' 11 + A1 1'11 TP								

Ch.No	Name of Chapter	working day	Period	Topic	Month	Week
1	Marigold: 1. A happy child , Three little pigs	21	6			1
1,2,3	Grammar: 1 The Alphabet 2.Vowels 3. Names of things		15	Alphabets vowels Things name	April	2,3
2	Marigold: 2 After a bath , The bubble, The straw and the shoe	17	17		May	1
4,5,6	Grammar: 4 Names of places 5 . Names of animals 6. Animals and their babies	17	17	Places names Animals names Names of young ones	iviay	2
3	Marigold: 3.On little kitten, Lalu and Peelu	9	9			
7,8	Grammar : 7.Names of persons 8.Names of workers			Persons names Workers names	June	1
4,5	Marigold: 4. Once I saw a little bird, Mittu and the yellow mango 5. Merry go round and circle	26	12		liiki	1,2

					July	
9,10,11	Grammar: 9.Naming words 10. Doing words 11. Picture reading	26	14	Noun Verbsing words		3,4
		PT-1		0 - 2 - 2	-	
6,7	Marigold:6.If I were an Apple, Our Tree 7.A Kite, Sundari	23	12		- August	1,2
12,13,14	Grammar : 12.Words used instead of Nouns 13.Describing words 14. Adverbs	23	11	Pronouns Adjectives Adverbs		3,4
8	Marigold: 8.A Little Turtle, The tiger and the Mosquito	25	6			1
15,16,17	Grammar: 15.Prepositions 16.Joining words 17.Interjections	25	19	Prepositions words Conjunction words Interjections words	September	3,4,5
		TERM	- 1		1	
9,10	Marigold : 9.Clouds , Anandi's Rainbow 10.Flying man, The tailor and his friend	25	12			1,2
18,19,20,21	Grammar : 18.One and more than one 19. Pairs of words 20.A, An, The 21.The Sentence	25	13	one and many Pairs of things Articles Arranging Sentences	November	3,4
22 22 21	Grammar: 22.Choosing the right words	21	21	selection of words Using is, am, are	December	123

££,£3,£4	23.0se of is, and, are 24.Use of was, were	<b>Z</b> 1	<b>Z</b> I	Using was, were	December	⊥,∠,∪	
PT-2							
25,26	Grammar: 25 Use of has, have, had 26 Questions and Answers	24		Using has, have, had Framing of questions and answers	January	1,2	
Revision							
Term 2							